Coaches:

John Jay HS/ Van Wyck JHS
(G) V Softball

e Lawrence Brooks
e Ryan Angioletti VOLUNTEER
e Erin McHugh

LEAGUE
TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

Departure Time:

START END

OPPONENTS LOCATION

TIME TIME

. 3:30 PM
CANCELLED Mar Tue Scrimmage @ Pawling 4:30 Pawling HS Return Date: L
19, 2024 PM ! _
Return Time: 7:15
PM
Departure Time:
POSTPONED Mar 4:30 Mamaroneck  o.00 PM
Thu Regular Season @ Mamaroneck : Return Date:
21, 2024 PM HS : _
Return Time: 7:30
PM
. John Jay East
CANCELLED Apr 1o Regular Season Suffern 4:30 Fishkill High
2,2024 PM
School
Departure Time:
Regular Season . 3:30 PM
g OZSOEZONED AP' \ved (FDR,Hyde @ Hyde Park ?»ff Egz Softball  peturn Date:
’ Park) Return Time: 7:00
PM
. John Jay East
POSTPONED Apr 1, Regular Season Clarkstown North 4:30 Fishkill High
4, 2024 PM
School
Departure Time:
Regular Season 4:30 3:30 PM
Apr 9, 2024 Tue (Arlington B @ Arlington ’ Arlington HS  Return Date:
PM . )
team) Return Time: 6:30
PM
4:30 John Jay East
Apr 10, 2024 Wed Regular Season Fox Lane P.M Fishkill High
School
Regular Season 4:30 John Jay East
Apr 12, 2024 Fri (FDR, Hyde Hyde Park y Fishkill High
PM
Park) School
4:30 CHS Softball  Departure Time:
Apr 16, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Carmel PM Field 3:30 PM
5:30 John Jay East
Apr 18, 2024 Thu Regular Season Carmel P.M Fishkill High
School
4:30 Departure Time:
Apr 22, 2024 Mon Regular Season @ Mahopac PM Mahopac HS 3:30 PM
. John Jay East
Apr23, 2024  Tue egularSeason .0 4:30 Fishkill High
(B Team) PM
School
4:00 John Jay East
Apr 25, 2024 Thu Regular Season Minisink Valley P.M Fishkill High
School
Regular Season Roy C Ketcham/ . .
Apr27,2024  Sat (Bisaccia Wappingers JHS @ 1200 1180 RO Softoal
Tournament) Columbia High School
Regular Season Roy C Ketcham/ . )
Apr 27, 2024 Sat (Bisaccia Wappingers JHS, Pine 200 3:30 RCK Softball
; PM PM Field
Tournament) Plains
Regular Season - 5:00 Departure Time:
Apr 29, 2024 Mon (Veterans Park) @ Ossining PM TBD 3:30 PM
. 4:30 . Departure Time:
Apr 30, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Arlington PM Arlington HS 3:30 PM



LEAGUE
TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

WEEK
DAY

START END

TYPE TIME TIME

OPPONENTS

LOCATION

4:30

John Jay East

May 3, 2024 Fri Regular Season Arlington PM Fishkill High
School
Regular Season 3:00 John Jay East
May 4, 2024 Sat  (Mental Health  Mahopac P.M Fishkill High
Game) School
John Jay East
Roy C Ketcham/ 4:30 6:00 . .0
May 6, 2024 Mon Regular Season Wappingers JHS PM PM Fishkill High
School
@ Roy C Ketcham/ 4:30 6:00 RCK Softball
May 8, 2024 Wed Regular Season Wappingers JHS PM PM  Field
John Jay East
. Regular Season 4:30 SRR
May 10, 2024 Fri (Senior Night) Yorktown PM gfggg: High

Date: 2024-04-10
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